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Title

Ain't That A Bitch

You Haven't Done Nothin'
Harvest For The World
Justice ft. Trombone Shorty
Darkest Night

This Journey In

Got Your Madness

Stray Away

Talking Me Down (Domu Remix)

Superbad Superslick, Pt. 1
Superbad Superslick, Pt. 2

I'm Gonna Love You Just A Little More,...

Window Raisin' Granny

Fence Walk (feat. Shawanda Yeldell)

Every Now and Then

This Is Coming To?
Wasteland

Religion To Me

Caterpillar

Skin Tight

Down Home Funk

What About It?

Rock Me Baby

Remember Who You Are
Going In Circles

Love One Another

Nickel Bags
ManWomanBoogie

Every Day 'Blind to Reality'
The Funk Won't Let You Down
E.U. Freeze

Give It to Me

Just Gets Better

Free

So Good

Hero Town (feat. Eddie Barbash)

Simon F15

Time

5:01
3:23
3:54
5:48
4:48
6:27
7:34
4:59
4:35
4:03
3:26
4:02
6:12
4:42
4:35
4:46
4:10
5:56
3:59
7:55
4:14
3:46
2:16
3:18
4:30
4:09
3:23
3:06
4:35
7:36
7:18
3:28
4:05
3:21
3:56
4:20

3:55

House of Funk #23 (04/14/25)

37 songs, 2.8 hours, 360.5 MB

Album

The Funk Anthology
Fulfillingness' First Finale

The Ultimate Isley Brothers
Single

Renascence

This Journey In

This Journey In

This Journey In

Love Issue - EP

The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)
The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)
All-Time Greatest Hits
Imagination (Expanded Edition)
Still Bill

The Trouble With Being Myself
Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child
Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child
Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child
Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child
Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Blue Funk

Game, Dames And Guitar Thangs

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groove...

Remember Who You Are
Ultimate Collection

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Spy...

The Renaissance

Blind to Reality

Feels So Real The Complete Electra Re...

Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The...

Rebirth Episode 5
Rebirth Episode 5
Rebirth Episode 6
Rebirth Episode 6
Flyers Live at Madison Square Garden

Flyers Live at Madison Square Garden

Artist

Johnny "Guitar" Watson
Stevie Wonder

The Isley Brothers
Dumpstaphunk
Cymande

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

James Brown

James Brown

Barry White

Gladys Knight & The Pips
Bill McGee

Macy Gray

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

Ohio Players

Richard "Groove" Holmes
Eddie Hazel

Lou Johnson

Sly & The Family Stone
The Gap Band

Mandrill

Digable Planets

Q-Tip

Raul Midén

Patrice Rushen

E.U.

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Rebirth

The Fearless Flyers

The Fearless Flyers
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