

House of Funk #23 (04/14/25) 37 songs, 2.8 hours, 360.5 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Ain't That A Bitch	5:01	The Funk Anthology	Johnny "Guitar" Watson
2 You Haven't Done Nothin'	3:23	Fulfillingness' First Finale	Stevie Wonder
3 Harvest For The World	3:54	The Ultimate Isley Brothers	The Isley Brothers
4 Justice ft. Trombone Shorty	5:48	Single	Dumpstaphunk
5 Darkest Night	4:48	Renascence	Cymande
6 This Journey In	6:27	This Journey In	The Rebirth
7 Got Your Madness	7:34	This Journey In	The Rebirth
8 Stray Away	4:59	This Journey In	The Rebirth
9 Talking Me Down (Domu Remix)	4:35	Love Issue - EP	The Rebirth
10 Superbad Superslick, Pt. 1	4:03	The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)	James Brown
11 Superbad Superslick, Pt. 2	3:26	The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)	James Brown
12 I'm Gonna Love You Just A Little More,	4:02	All-Time Greatest Hits	Barry White
13 Window Raisin' Granny	6:12	Imagination (Expanded Edition)	Gladys Knight & The Pips
14 Fence Walk (feat. Shawanda Yeldell)	4:42	Still Bill	Bill McGee
15 Every Now and Then	4:35	The Trouble With Being Myself	Macy Gray
16 This Is Coming To?	4:46	Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child	The Rebirth
17 Wasteland	4:10	Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child	The Rebirth
18 Religion To Me	5:56	Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child	The Rebirth
19 Caterpillar	3:59	Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child	The Rebirth
20 Skin Tight	7:55	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
21 Down Home Funk	4:14	Blue Funk	Richard "Groove" Holmes
22 What About It?	3:46	Game, Dames And Guitar Thangs	Eddie Hazel
23 Rock Me Baby	2:16	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groove	Lou Johnson
24 Remember Who You Are	3:18	Remember Who You Are	Sly & The Family Stone
25 Going In Circles	4:30	Ultimate Collection	The Gap Band
26 Love One Another	4:09	Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
27 Nickel Bags	3:23	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Spy	Digable Planets
28 ManWomanBoogie	3:06	The Renaissance	Q-Tip
29 Every Day 'Blind to Reality'	4:35	Blind to Reality	Raul Midón
30 The Funk Won't Let You Down	7:36	Feels So Real The Complete Electra Re	Patrice Rushen
31 E.U. Freeze	7:18	Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The	E.U.
32 Give It to Me	3:28	Rebirth Episode 5	The Rebirth
33 Just Gets Better	4:05	Rebirth Episode 5	The Rebirth
34 Free	3:21	Rebirth Episode 6	The Rebirth
35 So Good	3:56	Rebirth Episode 6	The Rebirth
36 Hero Town (feat. Eddie Barbash)	4:20	Flyers Live at Madison Square Garden	The Fearless Flyers
37 Simon F15	3:55	Flyers Live at Madison Square Garden	The Fearless Flyers